
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 325 Joe Hudson Keighley & Craven AC Man 06:42 1st Man

2 468 Nathan Lawson Dark Peak FR Man 07:00

3 378 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:06 1st U17 Boy

4 507 Sam Barber Keighley & Craven AC BU17 07:19

5 379 Tom Barrett Keighley & Craven AC Man 07:24

6 496 Callum James Keighley & Craven AC Man 07:29

7 498 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 07:30

8 388 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU17 07:33

9 387 Alexis Wolfenden Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:38

10 372 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:43

11 506 Adam Sielicki Keighley & Craven AC MU21 07:46 1st MU21

12 360 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:47

13 358 Caden Jones Unattached BU17 07:52

14 509 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC MU21 07:59

15 470 Jake Norris Bingley Harriers BU17 08:14

16 314 Ollie Holder Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:14

17 444 Sam Packham Skipton AC Man 08:15

18 352 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:18 1st U14 Boy

19 386 Robert Carter Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:19 1st U12 Boy

20 374 Angus Millar Ripon Runners BU14 08:21

21 435 Matthew Snowden Unattached BU17 08:22

22 412 Will Pease Barlick FR BU14 08:23

23 518 Chris Loftus Keighley & Craven AC MV50 08:23 1st MV50

24 466 Charlie Porteous Bingley Harriers BU12 08:27

25 299 Robert Cranham Barlick FR MV40 08:34 1st MV40

26 310 Laurence Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 08:43

27 380 Andrew Jebb Bingley Harriers MV40 08:46

28 364 Raffy Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:48

29 462 Tom Trousdale Bramley Breezers Man 08:49

30 331 George Gomersal Unattached Man 08:53

31 336 Rich Sykes Baildon Runners MV40 08:54

32 311 Thomas Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:57

33 384 Seth Linacre Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:58

34 429 Reuben Shamin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:59

35 308 Tyler Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 09:01

36 346 George Whittlestone Ilkley Harriers BU17 09:02

37 359 Charlie Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:03

38 348 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:04 1st U14 Girl

39 411 David Pease Barlick FR MV40 09:05

40 305 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 09:07

41 324 Jake Milner Keighley & Airedale BU12 09:08

42 327 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:08 1st U9 Boy

43 371 Jonny Goldsborough Nidderdale fell & Trail Man 09:14

44 421 Daniel Hood Skipton AC BU14 09:15

45 436 Mick Dobson Trawden AC MV50 09:16

46 493 Dylan Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:18

47 303 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:20 1st U17 Girl

48 433 Sarah Pickering Bingley Harriers Lady 09:21 1st Lady

49 431 Louuis McGeachie Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:23

50 382 Thomas Jebb Bingley Harriers BU12 09:25

51 342 Rubie Coulton Bingley Harriers GU17 09:29

52 434 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:31

53 486 James Sadler Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU17 09:33

54 373 Charlie Reeder Trawden AC BU17 09:33

55 345 Matthew Todd Unattached Man 09:34

56 511 Joseph Preston Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:35
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57 395 Marcie Ford Bingley Harriers GU14 09:36

58 349 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:36

59 519 Ian Jenkins Saltaire Striders MV50 09:38

60 355 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU14 09:39

61 350 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:44

62 484 Michael Moore Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:47

63 505 Claire Cooper Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:51 1st LV40

64 482 Charlotte Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 09:56 1st U12 Girl

65 501 Tom Mountain Unattached Man 09:57

66 425 George Adams Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:58

67 430 Jasper Hair Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 09:59

68 471 David Norris Unattached MV40 09:59

69 406 Freddie Richardson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:00

70 407 Matt Richardson Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:01

71 394 Lorna Hubbard Keighley & Craven AC Lady 10:02

72 306 Seb Smith Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:04

73 381 Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers GU14 10:05

74 347 Maisie Oddy Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:06

75 362 Matthew Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:07

76 464 Rob Porteous Bingley Harriers MV40 10:08

77 419 Adam Wood Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 10:09

78 403 Sean Cole Trawden AC MV40 10:10

79 322 Esme Stoney Ilkley Harriers GU17 10:11

80 332 Luca Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:12

81 323 William Carrack Keighley & Airedale BU12 10:14

82 317 Ruben Cuthbert Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:15

83 401 Catherine White Wharfedale Harriers LV40 10:16

84 344 Sam Morphet Unattached Man 10:17

85 377 Mia Naylor Otley AC GU17 10:17

86 321 Amelia Matchett Bingley Harriers GU12 10:19

87 424 Ben Adams Unattached MV40 10:22

88 499 Alfie Maroney Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:23

89 414 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 10:24

90 335 Elliot Lyles Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:26

91 516 Gareth Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:28

92 415 Jessica Rhea Ilkley Harriers GU12 10:28

93 402 Billy White Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:31

94 302 Pablo Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:32

95 416 Simon Rhea Unattached MV40 10:33

96 408 Catherine Milner Baildon Runners LV40 10:34

97 369 Lara Brown Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:35

98 351 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 10:36

99 396 Seb Ford Bingley Harriers BU12 10:36

100 423 Karen Hood Skipton AC LV40 10:37

101 418 Peter Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 10:38

102 404 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:38

103 520 Victoria Rogan Trawden AC LV40 10:46

104 296 Elizabeth Oakden Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:47

105 383 Felix Linacre Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:47

106 385 Simon Linacre Unattached MV50 10:48

107 426 Benji Grundy Wharfedale Harriers MU21 10:49

108 328 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:49

109 420 Shane Corcoran Saltaire Striders Man 10:51

110 319 Macie Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU14 10:55

111 353 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:56

112 343 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers GU12 10:56

113 307 Ambrose Griffiths Bingley Harriers MV40 10:57

114 312 Sophie Edwards Bingley Harriers GU14 10:58

115 295 Vicky Knight Tiptree Road Runners LV40 10:59

116 337 Will Snowden Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:59

117 313 Kevin Edwards Unattached MV40 11:00



118 485 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:01

119 389 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:01

120 309 Brody Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 11:02

121 467 Nathan Hartley Unattached MU21 11:06

122 502 Owen Hargreaves Unattached BU17 11:13

123 367 William Kendal Unattached BU14 11:16

124 517 Daniel Garrod Unattached Man 11:22

125 356 Lily-Grace Clayton Wharfedale Harriers GU17 11:24

126 338 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 11:25

127 376 Gary Naylor Unattached MV50 11:27

128 458 Leyton Hudson Ilkley Harriers BU9 11:27

129 459 Luke Hudson Unattached Man 11:28

130 293 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU12 11:31

131 504 Robyn Cooper Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:34 1st U9 Girl

132 390 Anna Graham Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:37

133 489 Leo Mclaughlin Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:38

134 329 Meghan Knight Tiptree Road Runners GU9 11:38

135 363 Felix Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:39

136 508 William Wright Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:41

137 443 Tom Beaumont Unattached MV40 11:42

138 456 Florence Drake Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:47

139 463 Lise Jones Unattached LV40 11:48

140 491 Esmae Yeadon Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:50

141 370 Joseph Boreham Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:51

142 405 Amanda Bellwood Unattached LV40 11:52

143 465 Millie Porteous Bingley Harriers GU14 11:55

144 483 Isobel Moore Ilkley Harriers GU9 11:56

145 375 Alfie Millar Ripon Runners BU14 11:57

146 513 Greg Little Unattached Man 11:58

147 294 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 12:06 1st LV50

148 422 Victoria Hood Skipton AC GU12 12:07

149 397 Adam Jones Unattached Man 12:08

150 512 Tim Preston Unattached MV40 12:09

151 297 Marcela Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:12

152 515 Freddy Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU14 12:14

153 439 Joseph McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC BU9 12:14

154 438 Joanna McDonald Unattached LV40 12:15

155 440 Emily McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 12:15

156 320 Mary Goodyear Bingley Harriers GU12 12:17

157 457 Clare Voelcker Unattached LV50 12:22

158 510 Isabelle Chapman Bingley Harriers GU12 12:27

159 503 Charlie Hill Unattached BU17 12:28

160 298 Scarlett Smith Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:29

161 514 Mason Brooks Trawden AC BU12 12:29

162 413 Paula Walsh Trawden AC LV40 12:30

163 494 Joshua Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 12:31

164 480 Annabel Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU9 12:32

165 399 Annabel Raven Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:33

166 495 Amanda Alcock Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:34

167 400 Amelia Raven Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:35

168 398 Emma Raven Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:35

169 334 Bruce Duncan Bingley Harriers MV70 12:36 1st MV70

170 304 Rowena Garton Skipton AC LV40 12:37

171 368 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 12:52 1st LV60

172 460 Harry Trousdale Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:53

173 301 Annabel Towers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:54

174 366 Ryan Kendal Unattached BU14 12:56

175 330 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:58

176 326 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU14 13:03

177 365 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV50 13:04

178 488 Mia Mclaughlin Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:09



179 333 Toby Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:09

180 472 Sofia Allen Keighley & Craven AC GU14 13:19

181 300 Alexis Towers Keighley & Craven AC Man 13:31

182 487 Dave Barnes Trawden AC MV60 13:33 1st MV60

183 341 Emmeline Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 13:34

184 492 Victoria Bugeja Unattached LV40 13:42

185 417 July Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 13:46

186 461 Ted Trousdale Pudsey & Bramley AC BU9 13:47

187 428 Salman Shamin Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 13:48

188 392 Kara Crampton Pudsey & Bramley AC GU9 13:54

189 500 Alfie Loudon Unattached BU17 13:55

190 318 Phoebe Cuthbert Unattached GU9 14:02

191 481 Joselyn Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:04

192 479 Justine Coope Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:05

193 441 Anna McDonald Unattached GU9 14:06

194 442 Philip McDonald Unattached MV40 14:07

195 316 Martin Cuthbert Unattached MV40 14:25

196 361 Abby Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Lady 14:29

197 432 Anthony McGeachie Unattached MV50 14:29

198 393 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 14:46

199 437 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 14:48

200 410 Harrison Winder Unattached BU9 14:50

201 469 Finley Tulley Unattached BU9 14:51

202 409 Leon Winder Idle AC MV40 14:54

203 391 Robyn Crampton Pudsey & Bramley AC GU9 16:04

204 427 Bob Payne Otley AC MV80 16:27

205 340 Daphne Gamesby Unattached GU9 16:33

206 339 Sarah Gamesby Unattached LV40 16:34

207 497 Michael Smith Bingley Harriers MV60 16:44

208 490 Michael Bugeja Keighley & Craven AC MV60 16:48

209 292 James Asquith Unattached Man 16:57

210 315 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 17:02

211 354 Arthur Clayton Unattached BU9 19:40

212 357 Kristian Clayton Wharfedale Harriers MV40 19:41

 

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Joe Hudson Keighley & Craven AC Man 06:42 1st Man

2 2 Nathan Lawson Dark Peak FR Man 07:00

3 5 Tom Barrett Keighley & Craven AC Man 07:24

4 6 Callum James Keighley & Craven AC Man 07:29

5 7 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 07:30

6 11 Adam Sielicki Keighley & Craven AC MU21 07:46 1st MU21

7 14 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC MU21 07:59

8 17 Sam Packham Skipton AC Man 08:15

9 23 Chris Loftus Keighley & Craven AC MV50 08:23 1st MV50

10 25 Robert Cranham Barlick FR MV40 08:34 1st MV40

11 26 Laurence Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 08:43

12 27 Andrew Jebb Bingley Harriers MV40 08:46

13 29 Tom Trousdale Bramley Breezers Man 08:49

14 30 George Gomersal Unattached Man 08:53

15 31 Rich Sykes Baildon Runners MV40 08:54

16 39 David Pease Barlick FR MV40 09:05

17 43 Jonny Goldsborough Nidderdale fell & Trail Man 09:14

18 45 Mick Dobson Trawden AC MV50 09:16

1 48 Sarah Pickering Bingley Harriers Lady 09:21 1st Lady

19 49 Louuis McGeachie Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:23

20 55 Matthew Todd Unattached Man 09:34

21 59 Ian Jenkins Saltaire Striders MV50 09:38

2 63 Claire Cooper Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:51 1st LV40

22 65 Tom Mountain Unattached Man 09:57

23 68 David Norris Unattached MV40 09:59

24 70 Matt Richardson Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:01

3 71 Lorna Hubbard Keighley & Craven AC Lady 10:02

25 75 Matthew Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Man 10:07

26 76 Rob Porteous Bingley Harriers MV40 10:08

27 78 Sean Cole Trawden AC MV40 10:10

4 83 Catherine White Wharfedale Harriers LV40 10:16

28 84 Sam Morphet Unattached Man 10:17

29 87 Ben Adams Unattached MV40 10:22

30 89 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 10:24

31 91 Gareth Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:28

32 94 Pablo Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:32

33 95 Simon Rhea Unattached MV40 10:33

5 96 Catherine Milner Baildon Runners LV40 10:34

6 98 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 10:36

7 100 Karen Hood Skipton AC LV40 10:37

34 101 Peter Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 10:38

8 103 Victoria Rogan Trawden AC LV40 10:46

35 106 Simon Linacre Unattached MV50 10:48

36 107 Benji Grundy Wharfedale Harriers MU21 10:49

37 109 Shane Corcoran Saltaire Striders Man 10:51

38 113 Ambrose Griffiths Bingley Harriers MV40 10:57

9 115 Vicky Knight Tiptree Road Runners LV40 10:59

39 117 Kevin Edwards Unattached MV40 11:00

40 118 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:01

41 119 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:01

42 121 Nathan Hartley Unattached MU21 11:06

43 124 Daniel Garrod Unattached Man 11:22

44 127 Gary Naylor Unattached MV50 11:27

45 129 Luke Hudson Unattached Man 11:28

46 137 Tom Beaumont Unattached MV40 11:42

10 139 Lise Jones Unattached LV40 11:48

11 142 Amanda Bellwood Unattached LV40 11:52

47 146 Greg Little Unattached Man 11:58

Senior Results



12 147 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 12:06 1st LV50

48 149 Adam Jones Unattached Man 12:08

49 150 Tim Preston Unattached MV40 12:09

13 154 Joanna McDonald Unattached LV40 12:15

14 157 Clare Voelcker Unattached LV50 12:22

15 162 Paula Walsh Trawden AC LV40 12:30

16 166 Amanda Alcock Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:34

17 168 Emma Raven Wharfedale Harriers LV40 12:35

50 169 Bruce Duncan Bingley Harriers MV70 12:36 1st MV70

18 170 Rowena Garton Skipton AC LV40 12:37

19 171 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 12:52 1st LV60

51 177 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV50 13:04

52 181 Alexis Towers Keighley & Craven AC Man 13:31

53 182 Dave Barnes Trawden AC MV60 13:33 1st MV60

20 184 Victoria Bugeja Unattached LV40 13:42

54 187 Salman Shamin Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 13:48

21 192 Justine Coope Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:05

55 194 Philip McDonald Unattached MV40 14:07

56 195 Martin Cuthbert Unattached MV40 14:25

22 196 Abby Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Lady 14:29

57 197 Anthony McGeachie Unattached MV50 14:29

58 198 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 14:46

23 199 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 14:48

59 202 Leon Winder Idle AC MV40 14:54

60 204 Bob Payne Otley AC MV80 16:27

24 206 Sarah Gamesby Unattached LV40 16:34

61 207 Michael Smith Bingley Harriers MV60 16:44

62 208 Michael Bugeja Keighley & Craven AC MV60 16:48

63 209 James Asquith Unattached Man 16:57

64 210 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 17:02

65 212 Kristian Clayton Wharfedale Harriers MV40 19:41



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 3 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:06 1st U17 Boy

2 4 Sam Barber Keighley & Craven AC BU17 07:19

3 8 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU17 07:33

4 9 Alexis Wolfenden Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:38

5 10 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:43

6 12 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:47

7 13 Caden Jones Unattached BU17 07:52

8 15 Jake Norris Bingley Harriers BU17 08:14

9 16 Ollie Holder Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:14

10 21 Matthew Snowden Unattached BU17 08:22

11 32 Thomas Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:57

12 33 Seth Linacre Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:58

13 34 Reuben Shamin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:59

14 36 George Whittlestone Ilkley Harriers BU17 09:02

15 40 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 09:07

1 47 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:20 1st U17 Girl

2 51 Rubie Coulton Bingley Harriers GU17 09:29

16 53 James Sadler Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU17 09:33

17 54 Charlie Reeder Trawden AC BU17 09:33

3 58 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:36

4 61 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:44

18 77 Adam Wood Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 10:09

5 79 Esme Stoney Ilkley Harriers GU17 10:11

6 85 Mia Naylor Otley AC GU17 10:17

7 97 Lara Brown Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:35

19 122 Owen Hargreaves Unattached BU17 11:13

8 125 Lily-Grace Clayton Wharfedale Harriers GU17 11:24

20 159 Charlie Hill Unattached BU17 12:28

21 189 Alfie Loudon Unattached BU17 13:55

U17 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 18 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:18 1st U14 Boy

2 20 Angus Millar Ripon Runners BU14 08:21

3 22 Will Pease Barlick FR BU14 08:23

1 38 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:04 1st U14 Girl

4 44 Daniel Hood Skipton AC BU14 09:15

2 57 Marcie Ford Bingley Harriers GU14 09:36

5 60 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU14 09:39

6 66 George Adams Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:58

3 73 Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers GU14 10:05

4 110 Macie Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU14 10:55

7 111 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:56

5 114 Sophie Edwards Bingley Harriers GU14 10:58

8 116 Will Snowden Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:59

9 123 William Kendal Unattached BU14 11:16

6 126 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 11:25

7 143 Millie Porteous Bingley Harriers GU14 11:55

10 145 Alfie Millar Ripon Runners BU14 11:57

11 152 Freddy Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU14 12:14

12 174 Ryan Kendal Unattached BU14 12:56

8 176 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU14 13:03

9 180 Sofia Allen Keighley & Craven AC GU14 13:19

10 185 July Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 13:46

U14 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 19 Robert Carter Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:19 1st U12 Boy

2 24 Charlie Porteous Bingley Harriers BU12 08:27

3 28 Raffy Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:48

4 35 Tyler Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 09:01

5 37 Charlie Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:03

6 41 Jake Milner Keighley & Airedale BU12 09:08

7 46 Dylan Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:18

8 50 Thomas Jebb Bingley Harriers BU12 09:25

9 52 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:31

10 56 Joseph Preston Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:35

11 62 Michael Moore Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:47

1 64 Charlotte Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 09:56 1st U12 Girl

12 67 Jasper Hair Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 09:59

13 69 Freddie Richardson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:00

2 74 Maisie Oddy Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:06

14 81 William Carrack Keighley & Airedale BU12 10:14

15 82 Ruben Cuthbert Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:15

3 86 Amelia Matchett Bingley Harriers GU12 10:19

16 88 Alfie Maroney Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:23

4 90 Elliot Lyles Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:26

5 92 Jessica Rhea Ilkley Harriers GU12 10:28

17 99 Seb Ford Bingley Harriers BU12 10:36

6 102 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:38

7 104 Elizabeth Oakden Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:47

18 105 Felix Linacre Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:47

19 108 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:49

8 112 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers GU12 10:56

20 120 Brody Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 11:02

21 130 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU12 11:31

9 140 Esmae Yeadon Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:50

10 148 Victoria Hood Skipton AC GU12 12:07

11 151 Marcela Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:12

12 155 Emily McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 12:15

13 156 Mary Goodyear Bingley Harriers GU12 12:17

14 158 Isabelle Chapman Bingley Harriers GU12 12:27

15 160 Scarlett Smith Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:29

22 161 Mason Brooks Trawden AC BU12 12:29

16 167 Amelia Raven Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:35

23 172 Harry Trousdale Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:53

17 173 Annabel Towers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:54

18 175 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:58

19 178 Mia Mclaughlin Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:09

20 183 Emmeline Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 13:34

21 191 Joselyn Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:04

U12 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 42 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:08 1st U9 Boy

2 72 Seb Smith Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:04

3 80 Luca Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:12

4 93 Billy White Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:31

5 128 Leyton Hudson Ilkley Harriers BU9 11:27

1 131 Robyn Cooper Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:34 1st U9 Girl

2 132 Anna Graham Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:37

6 133 Leo Mclaughlin Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:38

3 134 Meghan Knight Tiptree Road Runners GU9 11:38

7 135 Felix Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:39

8 136 William Wright Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:41

4 138 Florence Drake Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:47

9 141 Joseph Boreham Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:51

5 144 Isobel Moore Ilkley Harriers GU9 11:56

10 153 Joseph McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC BU9 12:14

11 163 Joshua Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 12:31

6 164 Annabel Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU9 12:32

U9 Results


